

# RICAMBI JUKI 3900

1	121-02752	CLOTH PLATE ASM.	1	121-00400	UPPER COVER	1
2	#03 21-04550	CLOTH PLATE ASM.	1	121-00707	GASKET	1
3	#03 19-49005	CLOTH BASE COVER	1	121-00608	CAP	1
4	119-49104	CLOTH BASE COVER	1	SS-4121215-SP	SCREW 3/16-28 L=12	6
5	115-01301	ECCENTRIC BUSHING	1	121-00806	OIL DRAIN SCREW	1
6	SS-8110410-TP	SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.5	1	RO-0781901-00	RUBBER RING	1
7	WZ-0420350-KP	DISC SPRING	1	121-01903	BELT COVER	1
8	CS-040051A-SD	THRUST HOLDER D=4 W=5	1	SS-4151215-SP	SCREW	3
9	SS-8080322-TP	SCREW 1/8-44 L=3.2	(1)	121-01804	COOLING FAN PLATE	1
10	118-02204	RUBBER PLUG	1	SS-1110840-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=8	1
11	118-02402	SPRING	1	SS-7110840-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8	2
12	NS-6110420-SP	NUT 11/64-40	1	121-00509	UPPER COVER GASKET	1
13	SS-6111440-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=14.0	1	121-00202	SIDE COVER	1
14	121-03305	STOPPER	1	121-00301	SIDE COVER GASKET	1
15	SS-7110710-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=7	2	SS-4110715-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=7	3
16	SS-4091015-SP	SCREW 9/64-40 L=10	2	SS-2110920-TP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=8.5	1
17	121-01655	CLOTH PLATE SIDE COVER ASM.	1	121-02653	BRAND LABEL ASM.	1
18	SS-4120615-SP	SCREW 3/16-28 L=6	2	SS-3090510-SL	SCREW 9/64-40 L=5	2
19	121-00905	FEED MECHANISM COVER	1	TA-2050805-RO	RUBBER PLUG	1
20	SS-1110840-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=8	1	SS-9151210-TP	SCREW 15/64-28 L=11.8	1
21	SS-4110815-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=8	4	118-05207	THREAD GUIDE, LARGE	2
22	TA-1250406-RO	RUBBER PLUG	1	TA-1871602-RO	RUBBER PLUG	1
23	121-01002	GASKET	1	SS-5110710-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=7	1
24	119-51100	COVER	1	WZ-0850302-KO	WAVED WASHER 8.5X12.5X0.3	1
25	118-04309	GASKET	1	B3013-141-H0A	WASHER	1
26	SS-4110715-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=7	4	121-02000	SAFETY PLATE BRACKET	1
27	121-02307	CHIP GUARD COVER, LEFT	1	SS-7090611-SL	SCREW 9/64-40 L=6.1	2
28	121-02406	CHIP GUARD COVER, LEFT	1	121-02109	SAFETY PLATE	1
29	SS-7110510-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=5	2	115-03703	SCREW STUD	4
30	121-47203	CLOTH WASTE COVER	1	WP-0751576-SD	WASHER 7.5X19X1.5	4
31	121-47807	CLOTH WASTE COVER	1	NS-0822010-KP	SPRING WASHER 8.2X15X2	4
32	SS-2090520-SL	SCREW 9/64-40 L=5	1	NS-6680410-SP	NUT 9/32-28	4
33	121-01507	CLOTH WASTE COVER STOPPER	1	115-03901	OIL RESERVOIR GASKET	1
34	NS-6090310-SH	NUT 9/64-40	1	115-03802	OIL RESERVOIR	1
35	SS-3090610-SP	SCREW 9/64-40 L=6	2	118-10306	OIL DRAIN CAP GASKET	1
36	121-01309	LOOPER COVER	1	SS-6741010-SP	SCREW 3/8-28 L=10	1
37	118-03004	LOOPER COVER HINGE PIN	1	PS-0300132-KH	SPRING PIN 3X13	1
38	SS-8110410-TP	SCREW 11/64-40 L= 3.5	1	TA-0750704-RO	RUBBER PLUG	1
39	121-01200	LOOPER COVER BRACKET	1	TA-1701107-RO	RUBBER PLUG	1
40	SS-6111010-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L= 8.5	3	121-04907	SAFETY PLATE	1
41	121-03404	LOOPER COVER PRESSER SPRING	1			
42	SS-7110720-SP	SCREW 11/64-40 L=7	1			
43	SS-7090530-SP	SCREW 9/64-40 L= 4.5	2			
44	121-03206	LOOPER COVER PRESSER PLATE	1			
45	121-01408	LOOPER COVER GUIDE PLATE	1			
46	SS-7090610-SP	SCREW 9/64-40 L=6	1			
47	B1140-716-000	SPRING	1			
48	121-01101	FEED MECHANISM COVER PRESSER	1			
49	SS-6080340-SP	SCREW 1/8-44 L=3.0	1			
50	121-03503	CLOTH PLATE SUPPORTER	1			
51	SS-7091410-SP	SCREW 9/64-40 L=13.5	1			

Note ( 注記 ) #01...FOR MO-3904,MO-3914  
#02...FOR MO-3916

Note ( 注記 ) #01...FOR MO-3904,MO-3914  
#02...FOR MO-3916  
#03...FOR JHK(MO-3916)